
Application ID Candidate Full Name Rank

21MPSY1018 THRESIAMMA G 1

21MPSY1176 PADMA N 2

21MPSY1058 DEVIKRISHNA SABU 3

21MPSY1047 HARIPRIYA HARI GOVIND 4

21MPSY1185 FARSEENA K G 5

21MPSY1157 TEENA BENJAMIN 6

21MPSY1008 GIFTY KETTIKAL BAIJU 7

21MPSY1020 HEERA JOSEPH 8

21MPSY1179 AMINA KARIM 9

21MPSY1093 ANCE LAWRENCE 10

21MPSY1011 OLIVIA ANN SHAJI 11

21MPSY1112 AURINE PHILOMINA ANTONY 12

21MPSY1173 SAHAR ABDUL GAFOOR 13

21MPSY1069 ARUNIMA ARAVIND 14

21MPSY1189 ARCHANA N 15

21MPSY1013 ANVESHIKA CHAUHAN 16

21MPSY1187 YADUKRISHNA K V 17

21MPSY1100 NEHA ROSE GEORGE 18

21MPSY1159 JOVENA 19
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We have Published the Rank list up to 100th Rank for Msc Psychology Programme.Names who are not 

appearing in the list may have to contact 0484 2660 601  (Working  Days : 09:00 AM To 05:00 PM) OR 

Communication Email : admission@rajagiri.edu
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21MPSY1037 SNIGNENDHU NAYAK 20

21MPSY1154 TAVLEEN KAUR BHANDAL 21

21MPSY1089 TWINKLE BABY 22

21MPSY1099 ARDRA 23

21MPSY1041 NAHIDA SHEREEF THERUVATH 24

21MPSY1107 VISMAYA A J 25

21MPSY1056 NANDANA S 26

21MPSY1134 AYSHA ZABHA P P 27

21MPSY1143 SNEHA ANN SUNIL 28

21MPSY1064 NAMITHA MANOJ 29

21MPSY1054 NAJAH UMMER 30

21MPSY1109 SREYA RAJIKUMAR 31

21MPSY1068 CHRISTY JOMI 32

21MPSY1022 MALAVIKA PRASAD MENON 33

21MPSY1046 ABHIRAMI NAIR S 34

21MPSY1002 FATHIMA NAHAN 35

21MPSY1156 ANJANA V.S 36

21MPSY1001 NIYA JOSE 37

21MPSY1035 SNEHA SREENIVASAN K 38

21MPSY1162 SUNETRA CHATTERJEE 39

21MPSY1121 ASSIF HASSAN 40

21MPSY1006 NEELIMA T S 41

21MPSY1169 MERLIN MANOJ GEORGE 42
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21MPSY1033 ELIZABETH JAIMON 43

21MPSY1059 KRISHNAVENI.P 44

21MPSY1098 SOPHIA ELIZABETH JOSEPH 45

21MPSY1095 HAJIRA K.M 46

21MPSY1036 ASHNA A PAUL 47

21MPSY1152 JULIYA MARIAM THOMAS 48

21MPSY1083 NEHA MUBARAK P 49

21MPSY1081 ROMEO ARNOLD 50

21MPSY1113 AYSHA RIYA 51

21MPSY1075 GOKUL GOPAKUMAR 52

21MPSY1141 ASHWIN LAL 53

21MPSY1145 SHIFA HANSA 54

21MPSY1164 APARNA RAJ R 55

21MPSY1104 SRISHTI CHELWANI 56

21MPSY1043 ROSE MARY 57

21MPSY1130 NAZAAH AYESHA ZAAIN 58

21MPSY1101 ANJALI RAVI KUMAR 59

21MPSY1079 GOLMEI LANDUANLIU KABUI 60

21MPSY1030 KEERTHI P 61

21MPSY1007 AIYDA BINTH SHAFI 62

21MPSY1021 ALICIA A SABU 63

21MPSY1165 DEBASMITA ROY 64

21MPSY1060 SNEHIL M B 65
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21MPSY1003 ANUPAMA ROSE MATHEW 66

21MPSY1103 ALISHA ROSE FRANCIS 67

21MPSY1146 SHARON M CHARLY 68

21MPSY1158 ARYA SR 69

21MPSY1170 TANVI HARIS M 70

21MPSY1153 N.C. ANAGHA 71

21MPSY1161 ARYA SUDHAKAR 72

21MPSY1114 IRINE GRACE ROBIN 73

21MPSY1053 ABHIRAMI NARAYANAN 74

21MPSY1039 AATHIRA SUNIL MENON 75

21MPSY1150 NANDANA 76

21MPSY1004 NIKITA ELIZABETH GEORGE 77

21MPSY1076 KRISHNA S 78

21MPSY1088 SREYAH SUSAN KURIAN 79

21MPSY1031 ANJANA MARIAM ROY 80

21MPSY1032 GOODWIN SOLLY 81

21MPSY1186 LIZ SIBY MUKKADAN 82

21MPSY1044 UNNIMAYA KM 83

21MPSY1140 NIMYA VALSAN 84

21MPSY1111 MEDHA C S 85

21MPSY1128 JOBINA GEORGE 86

21MPSY1034 LAVANYA J 87

21MPSY1052 NOEL P BENNY 88
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21MPSY1077 AMRITHA SASIDHARAN 89

21MPSY1116 SNEHA MARIAM JAMES 90

21MPSY1085 P R RAMYA 91

21MPSY1096 AATHIRA ANIL 92

21MPSY1050 HABIBA 93

21MPSY1118 ASHLEY 94

21MPSY1177 ADITHYA.S 95

21MPSY1024 AIDA JOHN 96

21MPSY1045 MELNA PAUL 97

21MPSY1188 ANU BEJOY 98

21MPSY1108 SNEHA VARGHESE 99

21MPSY1151 KRISHNANDHU RADHAKRISHNAN 100

Application ID Candidate Full Name Rank

21MPSY1185 FARSEENA K G 1

21MPSY1134 AYSHA ZABHA P P 2

21MPSY1002 FATHIMA NAHAN 3

21MPSY1121 ASSIF HASSAN 4
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MUSLIM WAITING LIST 
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21MPSY1130 NAZAAH AYESHA ZAAIN 5

21MPSY1166 FARSHANA 6

21MPSY1067 HASNA HAMEED 7

21MPSY1086 JIMNISA JALEEL 8

21MPSY1115 NIHALA HAMZA 9

21MPSY1016 HANEENA PARVIN A K 10

21MPSY1183 RINSHA. V.A 11

21MPSY1184 HIBA NASREEN M A 12

Application ID Candidate Full Name Rank

21MPSY1058 DEVIKRISHNA SABU 1

21MPSY1069 ARUNIMA ARAVIND 2

21MPSY1187 YADUKRISHNA K V 3

21MPSY1099 ARDRA 4

21MPSY1107 VISMAYA A J 5

21MPSY1064 NAMITHA MANOJ 6

21MPSY1156 ANJANA V.S 7
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ETB WAITING LIST 
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21MPSY1035 SNEHA SREENIVASAN K 8

21MPSY1006 NEELIMA T S 9

21MPSY1141 ASHWIN LAL 10

21MPSY1030 KEERTHI P 11

21MPSY1153 N.C. ANAGHA 12

21MPSY1044 UNNIMAYA KM 13

21MPSY1111 MEDHA C S 14

21MPSY1096 AATHIRA ANIL 15

21MPSY1188 ANU BEJOY 16

21MPSY1151 KRISHNANDHU RADHAKRISHNAN 17

21MPSY1149 GAYATHRI LAL T M 18

21MPSY1074 MALAVIKA SREEJITH 19

21MPSY1174 SANIKA S 20

21MPSY1129 SANTHI KRISHNA KS 21

Application ID Candidate Full Name Rank

21MPSY1164 APARNA RAJ R 1

21MPSY1161 ARYA SUDHAKAR 2

21MPSY1076 KRISHNA S 3

21MPSY1177 ADITHYA.S 4

SC/ST WAITINGLIST 

SC/ST RANK LIST 
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21MPSY1136 SREELAKSHMI K M 5


